
Sr. No. : 2211127

Registration No. : 911822010609
Student's Name : Bivek Doley
Mother's Name : Thulyawati Doley
Father's Name : Lukeswar Doley
Course Name : Advance Diploma in Computer Application
Course Duration : 12 Months
Study Centre Name : Silapathar Computer Education Center 
Centre Code & Address : 91182201  & Silapathar, Dhemaji, Assam

87

85

83

88

343

85.75 A

Grade A : 85-100%. Grade B : 70-84%. Grade C : 55- 69%. Grade D : 40-54%. Fail : Below 40%.

Date of Issue : 07-Nov-2022


